
         MHSAA LP Regional 01-01 - 10/29/2016 6:42:26 AM          

                          Allendale, MI                          

 

                           D1 Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                            

==================================================================================== 

    Name                        Yr Team                                   Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 Cole Johnson                11 Rockford                          15:58.25      1  

  2 Jack Nicholson              11 Grand Haven                       16:13.72      2  

  3 Abdi Ahmed                  11 GR Forest Hills Northern          16:16.13      3  

  4 Dayton Brown                11 Rockford                          16:16.42      4  

  5 Kyle Barger                 12 Traverse City Central             16:23.82      5  

  6 Robbie Lohr                 11 Traverse City West                16:26.73      6  

  7 Evan Dubey                  11 Rockford                          16:27.22      7  

  8 Hayden Holmes               11 Traverse City West                16:35.13      8  

  9 Julian Kipke                12 Rockford                          16:40.02      9  

 10 Jack Grimm                  10 Rockford                          16:41.84     10  

 11 Scott Tran                  11 GR Forest Hills Northern          16:42.20     11  

 12 Jacob Dean                  12 Traverse City West                16:42.58     12  

 13 Quentin Couvelaire          12 Grand Haven                       16:44.33     13  

 14 Eric Johnson                12 Grand Haven                       16:46.36     14  

 15 Morgan McGrew               11 Traverse City Central             16:47.24     15  

 16 Gabe Carlson                 9 GR Forest Hills Central           16:48.10     16  

 17 Alex Searl                  12 Rockford                          16:52.01     17  

 18 Nick Friar                  12 Traverse City Central             16:55.72     18  

 19 Dominic Hentemann           12 Grand Haven                       16:57.65     19  

 20 Ellis Mason                  9 Greenville                        16:59.37     20  

 21 Nick Dennison               10 Muskegon Mona Shores              17:03.24     21  

 22 Evan Hodson                 10 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            17:05.26     22  

 23 Ryan Durand                  9 Traverse City West                17:06.56     23  

 24 Stephen Hilliker            12 Greenville                        17:06.86     24  

 25 Aidan Martin                10 Grand Haven                       17:07.71     25  

 26 Michael Zacker              11 GR Forest Hills Northern          17:07.95     26  

 27 Tom Stock                   12 Grand Haven                       17:09.01     27  

 28 Dominic Weatherwax          10 Grand Haven                       17:09.91     28  

 29 Cole Truszkowski             9 Traverse City Central             17:18.29     29  

 30 Trevor Sepanik              12 Traverse City Central             17:22.43     30  

 31 Jama Jama                   11 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         17:26.78     31  

 32 Tim Kellner                 12 Rockford                          17:31.25     32  

 33 Garrett Moeggenborg         11 Greenville                        17:32.51     33  

 34 Nate Wilson                 10 Traverse City West                17:33.36     34  

 35 Caleb Swart                  9 Lowell                            17:40.36     35  

 36 Michael Gills               12 Traverse City Central             17:42.67     36  

 37 Eric Judd                   12 Lowell                            17:47.00     37  

 38 Cade Poland                 11 Muskegon Mona Shores              17:49.78     38  

 39 Cole Truszkowski             9 Traverse City Central             17:51.46     39  

 40 Joe Palmer                   9 Traverse City West                17:52.06     40  

 41 Conor Streng                12 GR Forest Hills Northern          17:55.44     41  

 42 Eli Fournier                11 GR Northview                      17:56.42     42  

 43 Daniel Tomko                12 GR Forest Hills Central           18:01.89     43  

 44 Judson Walsh                11 GR Northview                      18:04.84     44  

 45 Charlie Ro                  12 GR Forest Hills Northern          18:05.57     45  

 46 Mitchell Moore              10 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            18:07.70     46  

 47 Zach Ostoin                 10 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            18:11.21     47  

 48 Leo Walquist                11 GR Forest Hills Central           18:11.78     48  

 49 Benjamin Kendall             9 Muskegon Mona Shores              18:11.96     49  

 50 Bayron Lobo-Paz             10 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         18:12.25     50  

 51 Nicholas Baldwin            12 GR Forest Hills Central           18:13.95     51  

 52 Joe Tucker                  12 GR Forest Hills Northern          18:15.40     52  

 53 Alex Souza                   9 GR Forest Hills Central           18:17.11     53  

 54 Tripp Derrick               10 GR Forest Hills Central           18:22.18     54  

 55 David Jamet                 11 GR Forest Hills Northern          18:22.39     55  

 56 Kenny Stump                 11 Lowell                            18:24.98     56  



 57 Sam Powell                  12 Muskegon Mona Shores              18:30.16     57  

 58 Zach Dittenbir              12 Traverse City West                18:34.54     58  

 59 Jacob Ball                  10 GR Forest Hills Central           18:41.04     59  

 60 Kyle Cater                  12 Lowell                            18:47.63     60  

 61 Ben George                  10 Greenville                        18:49.49     61  

 62 Ian Jager                   12 Greenville                        18:50.13     62  

 63 Matthew Ostoin              11 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            18:50.88     63  

 64 David McHugh                11 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            18:51.60     64  

 65 Haram Gil                   12 GR Northview                      18:53.42     65  

 66 Sam Cornett                 12 Muskegon                          18:55.70     66  

 67 Nathan Clark                10 Muskegon Mona Shores              18:55.86     67  

 68 Jaden Pollock                9 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            18:56.87     68  

 69 Andrew Christian            12 GR Northview                      18:58.52     69  

 70 Alex Dyke                   11 Grand Rapids Union                19:04.28     70  

 71 Antonio Jaimes              11 Grand Rapids Union                19:04.99     71  

 72 Lucas Cossar                 9 Lowell                            19:10.52     72  

 73 Devin Scott                 10 GR Northview                      19:10.78     73  

 74 Calvin Simmet               10 Lowell                            19:13.57     74  

 75 Ian Lee                     10 Greenville                        19:19.57     75  

 76 Sam Britten                 12 Wyoming                           19:19.85         

 77 Tomas Kovarik                9 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         19:20.01     76  

 78 Kohl Grant                  10 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            19:25.84     77  

 79 Ethan Klaiss                10 GR Northview                      19:26.48     78  

 80 Nicholas Arnold             10 GR Northview                      19:38.89     79  

 81 Will Urban                   9 Muskegon Mona Shores              19:39.55     80  

 82 Dean Moallemian             10 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         19:42.63     81  

 83 Aric Haskins                10 Greenville                        19:43.94     82  

 84 Charlie McGrath             10 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         19:57.33     83  

 85 Parker Grant                12 Lowell                            20:02.39     84  

 86 Noah Kinnucan               10 Muskegon Mona Shores              20:04.15     85  

 87 Kobe Workman                 9 Grand Rapids Union                20:23.67     86  

 88 Sabino Martinez             10 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         20:30.23     87  

 89 Simon Andemariam             9 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         20:36.53     88  

 90 Matthew Black                9 Grand Rapids Union                21:17.20     89  

 91 Yafez Perez                 12 Grand Rapids Union                21:17.71     90  

 92 Cesar Rodriguez              9 Muskegon                          21:19.23     91  

 93 Oscar Nollette-patulski     10 Grand Rapids Union                22:24.12     92  

 94 Randy Santana               10 Grand Rapids Union                22:30.10     93  

 95 Hans Paulson                12 Muskegon                          22:49.83     94  

 96 Mateo Zuniga                12 Muskegon                          24:10.50     95  

 97 Miguel Zuniga               12 Muskegon                          24:44.64     96  

 98 Joseph Arends               11 Muskegon                          25:11.79     97  

 

 

 

                     D1 Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                      

==================================================================================== 

    Team                                Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

==================================================================================== 

  1 Rockford                            31      1    4    7    9   10   17   32   

      1     Cole Johnson              15:58.25  

      4     Dayton Brown              16:16.42  

      7     Evan Dubey                16:27.22  

      9     Julian Kipke              16:40.02  

      10    Jack Grimm                16:41.84  

      17    Alex Searl                16:52.01 * 

      32    Tim Kellner               17:31.25 * 

  2 Grand Haven                         73      2   13   14   19   25   27   28   

      2     Jack Nicholson            16:13.72  

      13    Quentin Couvelaire        16:44.33  

      14    Eric Johnson              16:46.36  

      19    Dominic Hentemann         16:57.65  

      25    Aidan Martin              17:07.71  



      27    Tom Stock                 17:09.01 * 

      28    Dominic Weatherwax        17:09.91 * 

  3 Traverse City West                  83      6    8   12   23   34   40   58   

      6     Robbie Lohr               16:26.73  

      8     Hayden Holmes             16:35.13  

      12    Jacob Dean                16:42.58  

      23    Ryan Durand               17:06.56  

      34    Nate Wilson               17:33.36  

      40    Joe Palmer                17:52.06 * 

      58    Zach Dittenbir            18:34.54 * 

  4 Traverse City Central               97      5   15   18   29   30   36   39   

      5     Kyle Barger               16:23.82  

      15    Morgan McGrew             16:47.24  

      18    Nick Friar                16:55.72  

      29    Cole Truszkowski          17:18.29  

      30    Trevor Sepanik            17:22.43  

      36    Michael Gills             17:42.67 * 

      39    Cole Truszkowski          17:51.46 * 

  5 GR Forest Hills Northern            126     3   11   26   41   45   52   55   

      3     Abdi Ahmed                16:16.13  

      11    Scott Tran                16:42.20  

      26    Michael Zacker            17:07.95  

      41    Conor Streng              17:55.44  

      45    Charlie Ro                18:05.57  

      52    Joe Tucker                18:15.40 * 

      55    David Jamet               18:22.39 * 

  6 Greenville                          200    20   24   33   61   62   75   82   

      20    Ellis Mason               16:59.37  

      24    Stephen Hilliker          17:06.86  

      33    Garrett Moeggenborg       17:32.51  

      61    Ben George                18:49.49  

      62    Ian Jager                 18:50.13  

      75    Ian Lee                   19:19.57 * 

      82    Aric Haskins              19:43.94 * 

  7 GR Forest Hills Central             211    16   43   48   51   53   54   59   

      16    Gabe Carlson              16:48.10  

      43    Daniel Tomko              18:01.89  

      48    Leo Walquist              18:11.78  

      51    Nicholas Baldwin          18:13.95  

      53    Alex Souza                18:17.11  

      54    Tripp Derrick             18:22.18 * 

      59    Jacob Ball                18:41.04 * 

  8 Muskegon Mona Shores                232    21   38   49   57   67   80   85   

      21    Nick Dennison             17:03.24  

      38    Cade Poland               17:49.78  

      49    Benjamin Kendall          18:11.96  

      57    Sam Powell                18:30.16  

      67    Nathan Clark              18:55.86  

      80    Will Urban                19:39.55 * 

      85    Noah Kinnucan             20:04.15 * 

  9 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer              242    22   46   47   63   64   68   77   

      22    Evan Hodson               17:05.26  

      46    Mitchell Moore            18:07.70  

      47    Zach Ostoin               18:11.21  

      63    Matthew Ostoin            18:50.88  

      64    David McHugh              18:51.60  

      68    Jaden Pollock             18:56.87 * 

      77    Kohl Grant                19:25.84 * 

 10 Lowell                              260    35   37   56   60   72   74   84   

      35    Caleb Swart               17:40.36  

      37    Eric Judd                 17:47.00  

      56    Kenny Stump               18:24.98  

      60    Kyle Cater                18:47.63  



      72    Lucas Cossar              19:10.52  

      74    Calvin Simmet             19:13.57 * 

      84    Parker Grant              20:02.39 * 

 11 GR Northview                        293    42   44   65   69   73   78   79   

      42    Eli Fournier              17:56.42  

      44    Judson Walsh              18:04.84  

      65    Haram Gil                 18:53.42  

      69    Andrew Christian          18:58.52  

      73    Devin Scott               19:10.78  

      78    Ethan Klaiss              19:26.48 * 

      79    Nicholas Arnold           19:38.89 * 

 12 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills           321    31   50   76   81   83   87   88   

      31    Jama Jama                 17:26.78  

      50    Bayron Lobo-Paz           18:12.25  

      76    Tomas Kovarik             19:20.01  

      81    Dean Moallemian           19:42.63  

      83    Charlie McGrath           19:57.33  

      87    Sabino Martinez           20:30.23 * 

      88    Simon Andemariam          20:36.53 * 

 13 Grand Rapids Union                  406    70   71   86   89   90   92   93   

      70    Alex Dyke                 19:04.28  

      71    Antonio Jaimes            19:04.99  

      86    Kobe Workman              20:23.67  

      89    Matthew Black             21:17.20  

      90    Yafez Perez               21:17.71  

      92    Oscar Nollette-patulski   22:24.12 * 

      93    Randy Santana             22:30.10 * 

 14 Muskegon                            442    66   91   94   95   96   97    -   

      66    Sam Cornett               18:55.70  

      91    Cesar Rodriguez           21:19.23  

      94    Hans Paulson              22:49.83  

      95    Mateo Zuniga              24:10.50  

      96    Miguel Zuniga             24:44.64  

      97    Joseph Arends             25:11.79 * 

 

 

   

 

                          D1 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                            

==================================================================================== 

    Name                        Yr Team                                   Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1 Sielle Kearney              11 Traverse City Central             18:05.54      1  

  2 Gabby Hentemann             10 Grand Haven                       18:43.02      2  

  3 Samantha Tran               10 GR Forest Hills Northern          18:53.72      3  

  4 Emily Fredette               9 GR Forest Hills Northern          19:01.11      4  

  5 Eliza Lowe                  12 Grand Haven                       19:02.71      5  

  6 Camryn Gabriel              11 Rockford                          19:05.26      6  

  7 Lilah Parker                12 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            19:05.92      7  

  8 Rihana Pellow               10 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         19:07.60      8  

  9 Molly Weir                  12 Rockford                          19:14.63      9  

 10 Chloe Beyer                 11 Traverse City Central             19:15.41     10  

 11 Ericka VanderLende          10 Rockford                          19:15.67     11  

 12 Brenna Musser               10 GR Northview                      19:17.04     12  

 13 Maryssa Depies              12 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            19:19.37     13  

 14 Isabelle Luke               12 GR Northview                      19:22.73     14  

 15 Caleigh Dunn                11 Rockford                          19:26.62     15  

 16 Grace Failor                12 Traverse City Central             19:34.06     16  

 17 Carson Krecow                9 Traverse City West                19:35.24     17  

 18 Brooke Truszkowski          12 Traverse City Central             19:36.72     18  

 19 Susannah Bennett            10 GR Forest Hills Central           19:39.60     19  

 20 Morgan Lyon                 10 Traverse City West                19:49.85     20  

 21 Mary Lyon                   11 Traverse City West                19:50.20     21  



 22 Grace Fletter                9 GR Forest Hills Northern          19:54.07     22  

 23 Abby Buitenhuis             10 Grand Haven                       19:54.62     23  

 24 Meadow White                 9 Grand Haven                       19:56.55     24  

 25 Tess Crowley                 9 Traverse City West                19:57.56     25  

 26 Eryn Ho                     12 GR Forest Hills Central           19:58.52     26  

 27 Kelsie Bovee                10 Grand Haven                       19:59.42     27  

 28 Amaia Pellow                10 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         20:00.58     28  

 29 Hannah Jefferis             11 Rockford                          20:03.09     29  

 30 Katie Allen                 12 GR Forest Hills Central           20:03.74     30  

 31 Jayme Brantsen              11 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            20:10.98     31  

 32 Emma Everhart - Deckard     10 Rockford                          20:11.17     32  

 33 Abigail Jean                10 Traverse City West                20:18.50     33  

 34 Gabbi Taylor                10 GR Forest Hills Northern          20:18.66     34  

 35 Megan Parker                11 Rockford                          20:20.48     35  

 36 Nicole Marco                 9 GR Forest Hills Central           20:23.34     36  

 37 Kirsten Prelesnik           12 Grand Haven                       20:30.90     37  

 38 Noelle Seward               11 Muskegon Mona Shores              20:31.98     38  

 39 Leah Socks                   9 Traverse City Central             20:33.24     39  

 40 Annika Cotner               12 Muskegon Mona Shores              20:42.54     40  

 41 Emily Mattson               11 Grand Haven                       20:42.78     41  

 42 Rosemary Harms              12 GR Northview                      20:45.25     42  

 43 Haley Denton                10 GR Northview                      20:46.82     43  

 44 Maddy Dohm                  11 Traverse City West                20:48.62     44  

 45 Grace Sweet                 11 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            20:55.97     45  

 46 Aleigha Lindstrom           12 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            20:58.10     46  

 47 Emily Gabbert               10 GR Forest Hills Northern          20:58.30     47  

 48 Lauren Aud                  10 Lowell                            21:00.62     48  

 49 Courtney McAlindon          10 GR Forest Hills Central           21:04.12     49  

 50 Mallory King                10 Grand Rapids Union                21:10.87     50  

 51 Olivia Fairbank             10 Traverse City Central             21:12.14     51  

 52 Sidney Carrigan              9 Traverse City Central             21:19.84     52  

 53 Sara Yob                     9 Greenville                        21:23.43     53  

 54 Hannah Callahan             12 GR Forest Hills Northern          21:27.24     54  

 55 Alexis Haines                9 Lowell                            21:30.56     55  

 56 Ashley Helmer               12 GR Northview                      21:32.47     56  

 57 Adele Cory                  11 Muskegon Mona Shores              21:32.64     57  

 58 Ellie Harner                 9 GR Forest Hills Central           21:41.94     58  

 59 Audrey Conrad                9 Lowell                            21:42.29     59  

 60 Ada Shaw                    10 GR Forest Hills Northern          21:42.49     60  

 61 Katrina Droski              11 Lowell                            21:42.71     61  

 62 Emma Taylor                 10 Muskegon Mona Shores              22:01.97     62  

 63 Lindsay Richardson          11 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            22:03.48     63  

 64 Dawn Kondor                 11 Lowell                            22:08.29     64  

 65 Sari Schleifer               9 Traverse City West                22:11.62     65  

 66 Emily Goff                  10 Grand Rapids Union                22:15.58     66  

 67 Amber Clouse                10 Lowell                            22:18.09     67  

 68 Hannah Hilliker             11 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer            22:21.68     68  

 69 Leslie Ewalt                10 Muskegon Mona Shores              22:22.27     69  

 70 Makayla Underwood           11 GR Northview                      22:30.29     70  

 71 Amytess Girgis              12 GR Forest Hills Central           23:04.29     71  

 72 Nicole Beckmann             10 GR Northview                      23:05.47     72  

 73 Adele Kemp                  10 Greenville                        23:06.70     73  

 74 Madison Town                 9 Greenville                        23:09.71     74  

 75 Kathryn Cornett             11 Muskegon                          23:27.10     75  

 76 Felicia Callahan            12 Greenville                        23:40.77     76  

 77 Hailey King                 10 Greenville                        23:44.97     77  

 78 Zoe Schultz                 12 Muskegon Mona Shores              23:46.41     78  

 79 Elisa Dornbos               10 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         23:48.64     79  

 80 Kyla Dixon                  12 Lowell                            23:56.34     80  

 81 Danielle Bigelow            10 Greenville                        24:09.73     81  

 82 Faith Thornton              11 Greenville                        24:09.99     82  

 83 Krissy Lesatz               11 Grand Rapids Union                24:19.94     83  

 84 Fiona Maisel                10 Grand Rapids Union                24:36.01     84  



 85 Karla Heisser               11 Muskegon                          24:48.51     85  

 86 Qiqi Clark                  10 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         24:53.93     86  

 87 Ava Miller                  10 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         25:08.34     87  

 88 Emma Gearhart               10 Grand Rapids Union                25:26.58     88  

 89 Kyah Sherrill               10 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         26:15.73     89  

 90 Oriana Cheney                9 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills         26:19.53     90  

 91 Stephanie Vasquez           11 Muskegon                          26:34.25     91  

 92 Miranda Terry               11 Muskegon                          27:17.16     92  

 93 Katlynn Tice                12 Muskegon                          28:00.90     93  

 94 Nicole Mattox                9 Grand Rapids Union                28:45.57     94  

 95 Mia Diaz                    10 Grand Rapids Union                30:08.16     95  

 96 Soledad Ortiz               11 Muskegon                          33:34.10     96  

 

 

 

                    D1 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                      

==================================================================================== 

    Team                                Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

==================================================================================== 

  1 Rockford                            70      6    9   11   15   29   32   35   

      6     Camryn Gabriel            19:05.26  

      9     Molly Weir                19:14.63  

      11    Ericka VanderLende        19:15.67  

      15    Caleigh Dunn              19:26.62  

      29    Hannah Jefferis           20:03.09  

      32    Emma Everhart - Deckard   20:11.17 * 

      35    Megan Parker              20:20.48 * 

  2 Grand Haven                         81      2    5   23   24   27   37   41   

      2     Gabby Hentemann           18:43.02  

      5     Eliza Lowe                19:02.71  

      23    Abby Buitenhuis           19:54.62  

      24    Meadow White              19:56.55  

      27    Kelsie Bovee              19:59.42  

      37    Kirsten Prelesnik         20:30.90 * 

      41    Emily Mattson             20:42.78 * 

  3 Traverse City Central               84      1   10   16   18   39   51   52   

      1     Sielle Kearney            18:05.54  

      10    Chloe Beyer               19:15.41  

      16    Grace Failor              19:34.06  

      18    Brooke Truszkowski        19:36.72  

      39    Leah Socks                20:33.24  

      51    Olivia Fairbank           21:12.14 * 

      52    Sidney Carrigan           21:19.84 * 

  4 GR Forest Hills Northern            110     3    4   22   34   47   54   60   

      3     Samantha Tran             18:53.72  

      4     Emily Fredette            19:01.11  

      22    Grace Fletter             19:54.07  

      34    Gabbi Taylor              20:18.66  

      47    Emily Gabbert             20:58.30  

      54    Hannah Callahan           21:27.24 * 

      60    Ada Shaw                  21:42.49 * 

  5 Traverse City West                  116    17   20   21   25   33   44   65   

      17    Carson Krecow             19:35.24  

      20    Morgan Lyon               19:49.85  

      21    Mary Lyon                 19:50.20  

      25    Tess Crowley              19:57.56  

      33    Abigail Jean              20:18.50  

      44    Maddy Dohm                20:48.62 * 

      65    Sari Schleifer            22:11.62 * 

  6 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer              142     7   13   31   45   46   63   68   

      7     Lilah Parker              19:05.92  

      13    Maryssa Depies            19:19.37  

      31    Jayme Brantsen            20:10.98  



      45    Grace Sweet               20:55.97  

      46    Aleigha Lindstrom         20:58.10  

      63    Lindsay Richardson        22:03.48 * 

      68    Hannah Hilliker           22:21.68 * 

  7 GR Forest Hills Central             160    19   26   30   36   49   58   71   

      19    Susannah Bennett          19:39.60  

      26    Eryn Ho                   19:58.52  

      30    Katie Allen               20:03.74  

      36    Nicole Marco              20:23.34  

      49    Courtney McAlindon        21:04.12  

      58    Ellie Harner              21:41.94 * 

      71    Amytess Girgis            23:04.29 * 

  8 GR Northview                        167    12   14   42   43   56   70   72   

      12    Brenna Musser             19:17.04  

      14    Isabelle Luke             19:22.73  

      42    Rosemary Harms            20:45.25  

      43    Haley Denton              20:46.82  

      56    Ashley Helmer             21:32.47  

      70    Makayla Underwood         22:30.29 * 

      72    Nicole Beckmann           23:05.47 * 

  9 Muskegon Mona Shores                266    38   40   57   62   69   78    -   

      38    Noelle Seward             20:31.98  

      40    Annika Cotner             20:42.54  

      57    Adele Cory                21:32.64  

      62    Emma Taylor               22:01.97  

      69    Leslie Ewalt              22:22.27  

      78    Zoe Schultz               23:46.41 * 

 10 Lowell                              287    48   55   59   61   64   67   80   

      48    Lauren Aud                21:00.62  

      55    Alexis Haines             21:30.56  

      59    Audrey Conrad             21:42.29  

      61    Katrina Droski            21:42.71  

      64    Dawn Kondor               22:08.29  

      67    Amber Clouse              22:18.09 * 

      80    Kyla Dixon                23:56.34 * 

 11 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills           288     8   28   79   86   87   89   90   

      8     Rihana Pellow             19:07.60  

      28    Amaia Pellow              20:00.58  

      79    Elisa Dornbos             23:48.64  

      86    Qiqi Clark                24:53.93  

      87    Ava Miller                25:08.34  

      89    Kyah Sherrill             26:15.73 * 

      90    Oriana Cheney             26:19.53 * 

 12 Greenville                          353    53   73   74   76   77   81   82   

      53    Sara Yob                  21:23.43  

      73    Adele Kemp                23:06.70  

      74    Madison Town              23:09.71  

      76    Felicia Callahan          23:40.77  

      77    Hailey King               23:44.97  

      81    Danielle Bigelow          24:09.73 * 

      82    Faith Thornton            24:09.99 * 

 13 Grand Rapids Union                  371    50   66   83   84   88   94   95   

      50    Mallory King              21:10.87  

      66    Emily Goff                22:15.58  

      83    Krissy Lesatz             24:19.94  

      84    Fiona Maisel              24:36.01  

      88    Emma Gearhart             25:26.58  

      94    Nicole Mattox             28:45.57 * 

      95    Mia Diaz                  30:08.16 * 

 14 Muskegon                            436    75   85   91   92   93   96    -   

      75    Kathryn Cornett           23:27.10  

      85    Karla Heisser             24:48.51  

      91    Stephanie Vasquez         26:34.25  



      92    Miranda Terry             27:17.16  

      93    Katlynn Tice              28:00.90  

      96    Soledad Ortiz             33:34.10 * 

 

 


